

S. No.29
Advance list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No.408/2008

Mr. S.S. Bali

Applicant/Appellant (s)

Through: None

Vs.

State of J&K and others (Forest Deptt.)

Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RASHID ALI DAR, JUDGE

ORDER
24.09.2019

Present none, adjourned.

List again on 27th December, 2019.

(RASHID ALI DAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

24.09.2019

Shameem H.