



2021:JKLHC-SGR:8796

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT SRINAGAR**

Sr. No. 225

OWP No. 408/2008  
IA No. 1/2008[849/2008]

(Through Video Conferencing)

Mr. S. S. Bali

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

V/s

State of J and K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

**Coram :- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE**  
(Through Video Conferencing from Jammu)

**ORDER**  
28.08.2020

Awaiting appearance, adjourned.

List again on 12.10.2020.

**(Tashi Rabstan)**  
**Judge**

JAMMU  
28.08.2020  
*Renu*