

Serial No. 238

After notice

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

OWP No. 408/2008

Mr. S. S. Bali

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. M. A. Dar, Advocate

V/s

State of JK and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
None

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge

(ORDER)

23.02.2021

On mention taken up. List on 02.03.2021, in the supplementary cause
list.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge**

SRINAGAR

23.02.2021

"Mohammad Yasin Dar"