

Item No. 213  
After Notice.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

OWP No. 408/2008.

Mr. S.S. Bali

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Dar, Advocate.

Vs

State of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Afrooza Hassan, Assisting Counsel for  
Ms. Asfia Padroo, AAG.

**CORAM:** Hon'ble Mr. Justice Puneet Gupta, Judge

**ORDER**

**17.03.2021**

List on Monday i.e. 22.03.2021, higher up in the list.

(Puneet Gupta)  
Judge

**SRINAGAR**  
**17.03.2021**  
*Showkat*

