

Item No. 214
After Notice.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)

OWP No. 408/2008.

Mr. S.S. Bali

... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Dar, Advocate.

Vs

State of JK & Ors

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge.

ORDER

20.04.2021.

Objections on behalf of the respondent Nos. 3 and 4 had been filed. Rest of the respondents to file objections by or before next date of hearing.

List on 07.05.2021.

Interim direction, if any, in force as on date shall continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
20.04.2021
Showkat