

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

OWP No. 408/2008

Mr. S. S. Bali.

..... Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Dar, Advocate.

V/s

State of JK & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Ms. Asifa Padroo, AAG for R-1 and 2.

CORAM:

**Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.
Hon'ble Mr Justice Puneet Gupta, Judge.**

ORDER
22.04.2022

Fresh notice be issued to the Respondents 3 and 4, returnable by or
before next date of hearing.

List on 13th July 2022.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge

SRINAGAR:
22.04.2022
"Hamid"

