



Sr. No. 10
Regular Cause List

2021:JKLHC-SGR:8796

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

OWP No. 408/2008

Mr. S.S. Bali

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

State of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Syed Musaib, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

20.11.2023

List before a Bench of which one of us (Javed Iqbal Wani) J is not a member on 15th December 2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

(ATUL SREEDHARAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

20.11.2023

Altaf