



2021:JKLHC-SGR:8796

Serial No. 2

Regular Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

OWP 408/2008

Mr. S.S. Bali

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Javaid Ahmad, Advocate vice
Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Dar, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. IlyasLaway, GA

CORAM:

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER

27.02.2025

Adjourned at the request of learned proxy counsel appearing
for the petitioner.

List again on 10.04.2025.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE**

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

27.02.2025

"Mir Arif"